
�

�

PALAVAKKAM  
BUS STOPPING BUS TIMINING 

PALAVAKKAM 6.30 
THIRUVANMUYUR 6.35 
ADYAR 6.40 
ANNA UNIVERSITY 6.45 
GUINDY 6.50 
ASHOK PILLAR 6.57 
SARAVANNA BHAVAN 6.59 
NESAPAKKAM 7.02 
VIRUGAMPAKKAM MARKET 7.07 
VALASARVAKKAM  7.15 
PORUR 7.20 
IYYAPANTHANGAL 7.23 
KUMANACHAVADI  7.28 
KARAYAN CHAVADI 7.30 
PARITHIPATTU 7.35 
GOVARDHANAGIRI 7.40 
KAMARAJ NAGAR 7.48 
AVADI CHECK POST 7.50 
College 8.05 

�


